Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd. email:sales@sheenly.com http://www.sheenly.com
Lotus Element
Features
 Up to 130 lm/watt
 Unique appearance, innovative heat sink
design
 Low operating temperature, makes it
extremely versatile under different

Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd. email:sales@sheenly.com http://www.sheenly.com
Dimension (mm)
Ordering Information
Sheenly Class Watt CCT Model Finishing Options
SL=Sheenly
Lighting
BAY=Bay Light 100W
160W
200W
230W
WW=3000 ±200K
NW=4000 ±250K
DW=5000 ±300K
PW=5700 ±350K
EN=Element
version
BK as
standard
Non-dimmable as
standard
-D= 1-10V
-DL=Dali dimmable
*Standard finishing comes in Black, for other finishing color please specify when place the order.
Part Number Power CCT Lumen Output Beam Dimension
SL-BAY-100W-XW-EN 100W 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 13000 lm 60°/90°/120° D388*180 mm
SL-BAY-160W-XW-EN 160W 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 20800 lm 60°/90°/120° D388*180 mm
SL-BAY-200W-XW-EN 200W 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 26000 lm 60°/90°/120° D388*180 mm
SL-BAY-230W-XW-EN 230W 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 29900 lm 60°/90°/120° D388*180 mm
*XW: WW 3000K /NW 4000K /DW 5000K /PW5700K
Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd. email:sales@sheenly.com http://www.sheenly.com
Accessory
Packing Information

SL-BAY-100W-XW-EN 1 L425*W425*H375 2 480 960
SL-BAY-160W-XW-EN 1 L425*W425*H375 2 480 960
SL-BAY-200W-XW-EN 1 L425*W425*H375 2 480 960
SL-BAY-230W-XW-EN 1 L425*W425*H375 2 480 960
SL-BAY-260W-XW-EN 1 L470*W470*H415 2 288 672
SL-BAY-320W-XW-EN 1 L470*W470*H415 2 288 672
Shanghai Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.
Bldg22, No. 1688 Lianhang Road, Minhang District Shanghai 201112, China
Tel: (+86)-21-6411 3138 Fax: (+86)-21-6411 3862
*All specifications subject to change without notice.
©2009-2018 Sheenly Lighting all rights reserved.
Optional Accessories:
SL-ACC-HB-WALL-M - Wall Mounting Fixture
SL-ACC-HB-CHAIN - Suspension Chain for Lotus
SL-ACC-HB-RDCR-34M10 - 3/4'' NPT to M10 reducer adapter
SL-ACC-HB-REF-60D - 60°Beam Reflector
SL-ACC-HB-REF-60D-TP - 60°BeamMicro Prismatic Reflector
SL-ACC-HB-PRI-90D - 90°Prismatic Reflector